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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jacob Ores             M2029          1/5   17:37       52:49
2     Alexander Tooley       M2029          2/5   18:19       54:55
3     Abby Hildebrandt       F2029         1/11   19:48       59:24
4     Todd Bryan             M6069          1/5   20:09     1:00:27
5     Micha Hanson           M4049          1/6   20:22     1:01:05
6     Michael Foster         M4049          2/6   20:39     1:01:55
7     Joe Bakel              M5059         1/12   20:53     1:02:38
8     Eney Jones             F5059         1/11   21:03     1:03:09
9     Annie Conforti         F3039         1/15   21:20     1:03:58
10    Kristopher Larsen      M4049          3/6   21:47     1:05:19
11    Ken Classen            M5059         2/12   21:49     1:05:27
12    Andrew Weinstein       M2029          3/5   21:56     1:05:47
13    Teri Moen              F4049          1/9   21:57     1:05:50
14    Alex Wheeler           M2029          4/5   22:05     1:06:14
15    Boyd Davis             M3039          1/4   22:09     1:06:26
16    Rob Stafford           M5059         3/12   22:14     1:06:40
17    Quinn Reilly           M5059         4/12   22:16     1:06:46
18    Karin Roh              F2029         2/11   22:30     1:07:29
19    Alex Christensen       F19UN          1/1   22:50     1:08:29
20    Jeffrey Malin          M3039          2/4   23:10     1:09:29
21    Sara Skoff             F4049          2/9   23:15     1:09:44
22    Lauren Pacheco         F3039         2/15   23:16     1:09:48
23    Patrick Kelly          M5059         5/12   23:19     1:09:57
24    Stuart Waterbury       M6069          2/5   23:23     1:10:08
25    Leah Bensching         F2029         3/11   23:24     1:10:12
26    Caroline Egan          F3039         3/15   23:25     1:10:13
27    Liz West               F3039         4/15   23:30     1:10:28
28    Colleen Olson          F2029         4/11   23:40     1:11:00
29    Angi Smith             F5059         2/11   23:47     1:11:19
30    Jenny Gerson           F3039         5/15   23:48     1:11:23
31    Tracey Suhr            F3039         6/15   23:49     1:11:25
32    John Batchelder        M3039          3/4   23:50     1:11:28
33    William Garrels        M5059         6/12   23:53     1:11:39
34    Kristin Menzie         F4049          3/9   23:58     1:11:52
35    Mary Delong            F5059         3/11   24:04     1:12:11
36    Elizabeth Buhr         F5059         4/11   24:04     1:12:12
37    Bobby Jacobsen         M3039          4/4   24:20     1:13:00
38    Chloe Bartuska         F2029         5/11   24:26     1:13:18
39    Trevor Mueller         M2029          5/5   24:55     1:14:45
40    Jack Nuanes            M5059         7/12   25:14     1:15:42
41    Jayna Heimark          F5059         5/11   25:18     1:15:52
42    Sandy Shrader          F5059         6/11   25:32     1:16:36
43    Don Pearson            M5059         8/12   25:39     1:16:57
44    Courtney Dean          F2029         6/11   25:44     1:17:11
45    Jen Huffman            F4049          4/9   25:50     1:17:28
46    Michelle Poole         F5059         7/11   26:02     1:18:04
47    Leigh Dodd             F3039         7/15   26:11     1:18:31
48    William Trujillo       M6069          3/5   26:12     1:18:35
49    Lauren Calvert         F3039         8/15   26:15     1:18:44
50    Ann Root               F4049          5/9   26:18     1:18:54
51    Meredith Zaccherio     F3039         9/15   26:44     1:20:12
52    Olivia McCoy           F3039        10/15   26:46     1:20:18
53    Lily Valentine         F2029         7/11   27:16     1:21:47
54    Susan Fouts            F6069          1/3   27:28     1:22:23
55    Kathy Kadel            F5059         8/11   27:48     1:23:22
56    Laura Egan             F2029         8/11   27:51     1:23:31
57    Abigail Shupe          F3039        11/15   28:08     1:24:23
58    Katherine Ventoruzzo   F2029         9/11   28:13     1:24:37
59    Rachel Petersen        F2029        10/11   28:42     1:26:06
60    Drew Gaede             F3039        12/15   28:43     1:26:09
61    Tibor Hegedus          M4049          4/6   28:53     1:26:37
62    Charlotte Wood         F2029        11/11   28:55     1:26:43
63    Mikki Osterloo         F3039        13/15   30:06     1:30:17
64    Paul Johnson           M4049          5/6   30:06     1:30:18
65    Amy Kugelman           F6069          2/3   30:16     1:30:47
66    William Schleifman     M5059         9/12   30:36     1:31:48
67    David Sellmayer        M5059        10/12   30:40     1:31:58
68    Tasha McGill           F3039        14/15   31:00     1:32:58
69    Louise Coulter         F4049          6/9   31:31     1:34:32
70    Andy Pineda            M5059        11/12   32:07     1:36:19
71    Donna Urban            F6069          3/3   33:15     1:39:45
72    Patrick Guy            M6069          4/5   33:17     1:39:50
73    Gabriella Rishel       F4049          7/9   33:52     1:41:35
74    Deborah Gunderson      F5059         9/11   34:32     1:43:35
75    Theodore Johnson       M4049          6/6   35:15     1:45:45
76    Sarah Venezia          F3039        15/15   35:24     1:46:10
77    Guy Kelley             M6069          5/5   37:24     1:52:12
78    Ann Donoghue           F5059        10/11   37:38     1:52:53
79    Heather Dorn           M5059        12/12   37:45     1:53:14
80    Kati Ohara             F4049          8/9   37:46     1:53:16
81    Angie Van Heel         F4049          9/9   37:52     1:53:36
82    Tina Sathoff           F5059        11/11   48:17     2:24:51
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